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FERRO, 13 LIGHT LINEAR LED CHANDELIER
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Options Available
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE
38257-018 GOLD
38257-021 BLACK

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material

Shade / Accent Material
Length

Width

Height

Overall Height

Weight

38257-021
BLACK
METAL
55.25"
15.5"

21"

78"
33.7lbs

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Light Source Type
Input Voltage

Bulb Voltage
Socket Type

Total Wattage
Total Lumen
Kelvin

CRI

Dimmable

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Hanging Support Type
Hanging Support Length
Rods Included

INTEGRATED LED
120V

24V

LED

T4W

4000Im

3000K

90

Yes

ROD
57"

3"46"+12"+18"+18"

2 & Canopy / Backplate Length 23
v . _ - Canopy / Backplate Height 1.75"
i i Canopy / Backplate Width 6"
| Approval @D
57" I JA Title 24 Yes
a1 [l L] |
U u ||
551/4” 15 1/2"
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name: Date: Type:
Comments:

www.eurofase.com

DESIGN WITHLIGH
LIGHT W



https://www.eurofase.com

